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Inland Empire 
 
Serving: Riverside and San 
Bernardino County

Emilee Contreras  
Growth partner

emilee.contreras@optum.com
1-661-859-9830

Robin-Jo Rios 
IPA growth manager 
rorios@optum.com

1-951-880-4050

LA Northeast 
 
Serving: San Gabriel and Pomona 
Valley

Imran Quidwai 
Growth partner

imran.z.quidwai@optum.com
1-818-794-9879

Olga Reyes 
Group site growth lead

oreyes@optum.com
1-626-684-0537

LA Northwest 
 
Serving: Greater Los Angeles and 
San Fernando Valley

Estella Robinson 
Growth partner

estella.robinson@optum.com
1-510-367-9974

Vanessa Garibay 
IPA growth manager

vanessa.garibay@optum.com
1-310-340-9310

LA South

Serving: Downey, Lakewood, Long 
Beach, Lynwood, South Bay and 
Whittier

Gabriela Gomez 
IPA growth manager

gabriela.gomez@optum.com
1-562-972-9902

Guadalupe Salazar 
Group site growth lead

guadalupe.salazar1@optum.com
1-562-844-0512

Orange County Claire Ferrante 
Growth partner

cferrante1@optum.com
1-949-923-3436

Trina McMann 
IPA growth manager  

tmcmann@optum.com
1-949-433-3145
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San Diego County Emilee Contreras  
Growth partner

emilee.contreras@optum.com
1-661-859-9830

Shirley Lara 
IPA growth manager

shirley.lara@optum.com
1-714-414-6110

Santa Clara County Elijah German 
IPA growth manager

elijah.german@optum.com
1-415-450-5461

Leadership  
Melissa Gutierrez 

VP of Growth and Retention,  
California Market


